

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17660/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2002 in CMWP No. 6596/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Aditya Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr.Masood Hussain, Adv.
Mr.Amit Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr.Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr.Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Letter perused.

The matter is adjourned.

Let fresh steps be taken for effecting service on respondent No.5 within three weeks.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master