

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 7 6 6 0 / 2 0 0 3

(From the judgement and order dated 31 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 2 in CMW P No. 65 9 6 / 1 9 9 8  
o f The

HIGH COURT OF JUDICA TU R E AT AL L A H A B A D)

ANI L KUMA R SHU K L A

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

Date: 11 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. SE M A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SINGH PA N T A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anish Ku m a r Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Deep Shikha Bhar ati, Adv.  
Mrs. Rita Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Pr a neet Ranj a n, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Ku m a r Dwivedi, AAG.  
Mr. Raj Ku m a r Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Shar m a , Adv.  
Mr. Sanj ay Ku m a r Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

No further adjournment will be allowed.

(PA W A N KUMA R)  
COURT MAS T E R

(ANAND SING H)  
COURT MAS T E R